
DIDN’T

SELECT?
APRIL 28TH 

Placement List
information sent out
for students who did

not select

@luhousing

LU Housing

HOUSING CONTRACT

OPENS

GROUPS OF 1

Selection times
posted on 4/10 

GROUPS OF 2

Selection times
posted on 4/21 

GROUPS OF 3

Selection times
posted on 4/21 

GROUPS OF 4

Selection times
posted on 4/25 

BEFORE SELECTION MAKE SURE YOU ....

View the

Housing

Configurations

Form

roommate

groups

Have

MULTIPLE

Back-up Plans

SECOND YEAR SELECTION

INHOUSE@LEHIGH.EDU

(610)758-3500

Located under Rathbone

HAVE QUESTIONS? 

ATTEND A WALK IN SESSION!
(LOCATED IN OUR OFFICE)

Mon. Mar. 17, 12-1 PM

Tues. Mar. 18, 4-5 PM

Mon. Mar. 24, 4-5 PM

Tues. Mar. 25, 12-1 PM

Mon. Mar. 31, 12-1 PM

Tues. Apr. 1, 4-5 PM

Mon. Apr. 7, 4-5 PM

Tues. Apr. 8, 12-1 PM

Mon. Apr. 14, 12-1 PM

Tues. Apr. 15, 4-5 PM

Mon. Apr. 21, 12-1 PM

Tues. Apr. 22, 4-5 PM

Housing Contract
Closes on Student

Housing Portal

MON, MARCH 17 MON, MARCH 17

Must complete contract first 

MON, MARCH 31

FRI, APRIL 11 TUES, APRIL 22 TUES, APRIL 22 SAT, APRIL 26

Configurations Posted

Roommate Matching

Begins 

WED, MARCH 19

INFO SESSION, SYS
Selection

RBC 261 from 4-5 PM

Housing Selection

Calendar


